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 Pre-Qualified Firms

Name Email
Benjamin Morgan  benjamin.morgan@bartonmalow.com

Jonathan Goetz jgoetz@oakcontracting.com
Sarah Palmer spalmer@dustinconstruction.com
John Pickett jpickett@dustinconstruction.com

Howard Shockey & Sons, Inc. Jeff Boehm jboehm@howardshockey.com
Bill Beschorner bill@mcnbuild.com
Catherine Pratt catherine.pratt@mcnbuild.com

Mark Balling mark.balling@skanska.com
Elias Bezabhe elias.bezabhe@skanska.com
Mick Rayburn mick.rayburn@whiting-turner.com

Ryan Cagle ryan.cagle@whiting-turner.com

MCN Build, Inc. 

Skanska USA Building, Inc. 

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company

Firm Point of Contact

Barton Malow Builders, LLC and Oak 
Contracting, LLC (Joint Venture) 

Dustin Construction, Inc. 




